provided to assist stockholders and potential investors in understanding current and anticipated
financial operations of the Company and is included pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the
Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. The Company undertakes no obligation to
update any forward-looking statement to reflect events or circumstances that arise after the date
such statements are made.

Total Assets at June 30, 2008Total Assets at June 30, 2008 $2.5 $2.5 bilbil
Net Income in 2007Net Income in 2007 $51 mil$51 mil
BranchesBranches 6969
FTEFTE 817817
Market CapMarket Cap $700 mil$700 mil
Institutional OwnershipInstitutional Ownership 59%59%
AvgAvg Daily VolumeDaily Volume $4.8 mil$4.8 mil

Key Markets

1st & 9% Market Share
in Huntington WV/Ashland KY MSA

$3.7 Billion

8% Market Share in Morgan,
Berkeley & Jefferson Co. WV

$1.9 Billion

1st & 27% Market Share
$1.7 Billion

2nd & 12% Market Share
in WV’s largest market; $4.7B

Interest Rate Risk:
CHCO believes that it is well positioned
with respect to interest rate risk:

Immediate Basis Point Immediate Basis Point
Change in Interest Change in Interest
RatesRates

Estimated Increase of Estimated Increase of
Decrease in Net Income Decrease in Net Income
betweenbetween 11--12 months12 months

+200 Bp+200 Bp --0.1%0.1%

+100 Bp+100 Bp --0.3%0.3%

--100 Bp100 Bp +0.5%+0.5%

Data: June 30, 2008

CHCO experienced Asset Quality
Deterioration in 2nd Q 2007

NPA’s to Loans & OREO

Largest Non-performing Assets at 6/30/08

Loan #1Loan #1 $9 mil$9 mil Homes at Greenbrier ResortHomes at Greenbrier Resort
4 spec homes and 3 lots; Borrower experiencing cash flow problem4 spec homes and 3 lots; Borrower experiencing cash flow problems but current  s but current
under terms of agreement. Collateral & Guaranunder terms of agreement. Collateral & Guarantee dependent.tee dependent.

Loan #2Loan #2 $2.8 mil$2.8 mil Home at Greenbrier (OREO)Home at Greenbrier (OREO)
Property under contract.Property under contract.